
4
ème

 Série Dames
Place Nom et Prénom Association Classement Catégorie N° de Licence

1 ANNEREAU Auriane TT CASTELPONTIN 801 C1 6315441

2 VILLAIN Marjolaine STADE CLERMONTOIS 642 S 6316821

5ème Série Dames

Place Nom et Prénom Association Classement Catégorie N° de Licence

1 TOURATIER Lucie STADE CLERMONTOIS 559 M1 6316394

2 POURTIER Stephanie CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 567 S 6311738

3 VILLAIN Marjolaine STADE CLERMONTOIS 642 S 6316821

4 PELMARD Joceleine C L COURNON 596 V4 63474

5 RIGOULET Karine ASTTRE RIOM 590 V1 6316093

6 ROUX Michele TT ROMAGNAT 500 V3 639253

7 PATRICIO Estelle TT CASTELPONTIN 523 J3 6315862

3ème Série Messieurs
Place Nom et Prénom Association Classement Catégorie N° de Licence

1 BAILLOT Hugo STADE CLERMONTOIS 1465 C2 6315232

2 LASNE Thomas STADE CLERMONTOIS 1153 S 3827676

3 BAILLOT Fabien STADE CLERMONTOIS 1558 S 637887

3 BENABID Ramy STADE CLERMONTOIS 1458 J1 6315231

5 SANTORO Jean STADE CLERMONTOIS 1382 J2 6316146

5 AGOPIAN Jean Charles STADE CLERMONTOIS 1268 S 1313460

5 DESCAMPS Fabien TT BRIVADOIS 1224 S 433851

5 RIVIERE Cedric STADE CLERMONTOIS 1167 S 267967

8 MORIN Thierry A.T.T. AULNAT 1418 V2 63470

8 QUEIROS Nathan C L COURNON 1392 S 38178

8 MOURIER Paul STADE CLERMONTOIS 1387 S 38394

8 FAYOLLE Gregory U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1345 S 6313261

8 ALEXANDRE Benjamin AL GERZAT 1285 S 638869

8 CONTAMINE Cyprien U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1251 C2 6315767

8 MALZIEU Yann TT CASTELPONTIN 1124 J3 6314970

8 ANDRIEU Guillaume C L COURNON 1088 J3 6313992

17 MAZEL Florian C L COURNON 1293 S 6312536
17 DESGOUTTES Fabien ASTTRE RIOM 1245 V1 6312643

17 GENESTE Philippe STADE CLERMONTOIS 1208 V1 638998

17 MACAUX Florent PPC AMBERT 1149 S 639773

17 GOURDY Mathieu STADE CLERMONTOIS 1085 V1 634810

17 MALIGE-ACHARD Loick U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 1041 S 6313144

17 ROBERT-BREST Etienne U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1018 S 6312493

17 MINA Maxime TT LE CENDRE 972 S 6310312

25 DUBOUE Christophe AL GERZAT 1219 V2 6315314
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25 POURRAT Arnaud PPC AMBERT 1166 S 6311516

25 MEUNIER Fabrice C L COURNON 1144 S 636812

25 BRODA Lou C L COURNON 1139 S 6314063

25 PONCHON Bruno PPC AMBERT 1089 V1 9127630

25 JOLY Romain C L COURNON 1070 J3 6316045

25 QUINSAT Julien CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 1039 S 638152

25 FOURVEL Yann TT CASTELPONTIN 1035 S 6313008

25 AUDIGIE Sam U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 972 S 6315703

25 VASSEUR Sebastien ASTTRE RIOM 941 V1 6314272

25 BABIA Olivier ASTTRE RIOM 920 V2 6312504

25 DESCAMPS Jean-Luc TT BRIVADOIS 907 V2 433852

4ème Série Messieurs
Place Nom et Prénom Association Classement Catégorie N° de Licence

1 LASNE Thomas STADE CLERMONTOIS 1153 S 3827676

2 RIVIERE Cedric STADE CLERMONTOIS 1167 S 267967

3 ANDRIEU Guillaume C L COURNON 1088 J3 6313992

3 GOURDY Mathieu STADE CLERMONTOIS 1085 V1 634810

5 ALEXANDRE Benjamin AL GERZAT 1285 S 638869

5 AGOPIAN Jean Charles STADE CLERMONTOIS 1268 S 1313460

5 CONTAMINE Cyprien U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1251 C2 6315767

5 GOYON Vincent ASTTRE RIOM 1177 S 6313286

8 DESCAMPS Fabien TT BRIVADOIS 1224 S 433851

8 DUBOUE Christophe AL GERZAT 1219 V2 6315314

8 MACAUX Florent PPC AMBERT 1149 S 639773

8 MEUNIER Fabrice C L COURNON 1144 S 636812

8 BRODA Lou C L COURNON 1139 S 6314063

8 PONCHON Bruno PPC AMBERT 1089 V1 9127630

8 MINA Maxime TT LE CENDRE 972 S 6310312

8 LABORY Baptiste TT CASTELPONTIN 808 J3 6316096

17 MAZEL Florian C L COURNON 1293 S 6312536

17 DESGOUTTES Fabien ASTTRE RIOM 1245 V1 6312643

17 GENESTE Philippe STADE CLERMONTOIS 1208 V1 638998

17 POURRAT Arnaud PPC AMBERT 1166 S 6311516

17 MALZIEU Yann TT CASTELPONTIN 1124 J3 6314970

17 HEBERT Stephane ASTTRE RIOM 1087 S 6311018

17 MALIGE-ACHARD Loick U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 1041 S 6313144

17 QUINSAT Julien CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 1039 S 638152

17 ROBERT-BREST Etienne U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1018 S 6312493

17 AUDIGIE Sam U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 972 S 6315703

17 VASSEUR Sebastien ASTTRE RIOM 941 V1 6314272

17 DESCAMPS Jean-Luc TT BRIVADOIS 907 V2 433852

17 CUPIF Eric ASTTRE RIOM 806 V1 637888

17 PEYRETAILLADE Thierry C L COURNON 798 V1 6313530

17 PERRIN Thomas ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 771 S 7113494

17 DOITEAU Elias C L COURNON 738 M2 7223072

33 DESBOIS Théo TT VERGONGHEON 965 S 434373

33 VIDAL Brayan TT VERGONGHEON 926 S 434617

33 BABIA Olivier ASTTRE RIOM 920 V2 6312504

33 FAYET Emrick ATT PUY-GUILLAUME 823 S 6314385



33 GARNIER Pascal U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 728 V2 152241

33 PEYRETAILLADE Matheo C L COURNON 656 V2 6317185

39 CUSSAT Gregory STADE CLERMONTOIS 935 S 638205

39 LOULIER Romain STADE CLERMONTOIS 842 S 9240390

39 BARBET Paul STADE CLERMONTOIS 832 S 6316425

39 PITELET Benjamin C L COURNON 828 V1 6314503

39 TECHER Léon TT VERGONGHEON 816 V1 433680

39 HELMANN Thomas TT BRIVADOIS 799 S 6315105

39 HUET Fabrice ASTTRE RIOM 746 V1 6316644

39 GODINAUD  Vianney TT BRIVADOIS 726 S 434659

39 VIDAL Paul TT VERGONGHEON 720 M2 6315992

39 CONTAMINE Morgan U.S. ISSOIRE TT 678 C2 6316806

39 BRIONNET Eric CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 611 V4 6316424

39 RIMBERT Christian A. MIREFLEURS TT 593 C2 6317318

39 LAGACY Eliott CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 576 V1 636256

39 PORTTINE Hugo AL GERZAT 508 B1 6318077

39 MAY Alain C L COURNON 508 J2 6317401

39 BARTOL Léon STADE CLERMONTOIS 500 V1 6315539

39 VESVRE Sebastien ASTTRE RIOM 500 V2 4219156

39 DECHAMP Denis U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 500 S 6310871

5ème Série Messieurs
Place Nom et Prénom Association Classement Catégorie N° de Licence

1 LABORY Baptiste TT CASTELPONTIN 808 J3 6316096

2 CRAMMER Lucas C L COURNON 661 C2 6316059

3 PITELET Benjamin C L COURNON 828 V1 6314503

3 PERRIN Thomas ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 771 S 7113494

5 LOULIER Romain STADE CLERMONTOIS 842 S 9240390

5 HUET Fabrice ASTTRE RIOM 746 V1 6316644

5 CONTAMINE Morgan U.S. ISSOIRE TT 678 M2 6315992

5 GREGOIRE Thomas TT CASTELPONTIN 590 S 6317859

9 TECHER Léon TT VERGONGHEON 816 V1 433680

9 CUPIF Eric ASTTRE RIOM 806 V1 637888

9 PEYRETAILLADE Thierry C L COURNON 798 V1 6313530

9 DOITEAU Elias C L COURNON 738 M2 7223072

9 GODINAUD  Vianney TT BRIVADOIS 726 S 434659

9 PEYRETAILLADE Matheo C L COURNON 656 C2 6316806

9 GARNIER Paul U.S. ISSOIRE TT 649 J1 6315233

9 RIMBERT Christian A. MIREFLEURS TT 593 V4 6316424

17 BARBET Paul STADE CLERMONTOIS 832 S 6316425

17 HELMANN Thomas TT BRIVADOIS 799 S 6315105

17 GARNIER Pascal U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 728 V2 152241

17 VIDAL Paul TT VERGONGHEON 720 V2 4219156

17 LAGACY Eliott CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 576 C2 6317318

17 MAY Alain C L COURNON 508 V1 636256

23 BRIONNET Eric CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 611 V2 6317185

23 CONTAMINE Mathieu U.S. ISSOIRE TT 598 V1 6315654

23 GOUPILLE Gaethan C L COURNON 572 J1 6316495

23 BARTOL Léon STADE CLERMONTOIS 500 B1 6318077

23 BRIEU Pierre TT CASTELPONTIN 500 C1 6316672



23 DECHAMP Alexis U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 500 J2 6317161

23 DECHAMP Denis U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 500 V1 6315539

23 MALZIEU Raphael TT CASTELPONTIN 500 V2 6316422

23 PINEAU Mael TT CASTELPONTIN 500 S 6316591

23 VESVRE Sebastien ASTTRE RIOM 500 S 6310871


